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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R6 R6 348.900 59.000 55.400 58.450 61.250 59.950 54.850
11 1 1 1 2

203 Aidan Whittier 12.050 12.25011.700
199 Jonathan Belkus 11.750
175 Brady Mills 11.750
353 Alexander Vu 11.750 10.900
352 Ty Nickerson 11.700
202 Bryan Incollingo 11.200
160 Jacob Kaminski 11.150
282 Zsolt Levai 11.100
159 Gregory Corbin 11.050 11.600
165 Ryan Woodsmall 10.900 12.15011.700
217 Jack Brooke 11.800
294 Dexter Koffel 11.650 12.100
283 Alex Rosania 12.350
164 Dylan Savoie 12.300
192 Mike Jones 12.200 10.900
200 LeoJohn Boucher III 10.85012.000
161 Jack Norton 12.000
158 Tom Contonio 11.950
341 FX,PB-Noah Orens 11.900
271 Jacob Zeldovich 11.350
281 Jack Avedikian 10.850

2 Team R5 R5 342.750 57.750 53.700 58.200 59.550 58.550 55.000
23 2 2 3 1

290 Blake Adamonis 11.700 10.950
291 Max Fornaro 11.650 10.400 11.00011.750
169 Joe Slaven 11.600 10.850
259 Jahmel McGee 11.450 12.200
122 Matthew Snider 11.350 11.650
189 RJ Baker 10.950
292 Cole Guzik 10.850 11.500 11.600
210 PH-Luke Cheng 10.550
120 Christian Knox 11.950
253 Aden Matyja 11.600 11.750
254 Daniel Sweis 11.600
244 Cooper Thunstedt 11.550 11.850
115 Blaise Moyer 12.250
280 V-Roman Alessandro 11.950
170 Bradley Hayashi 11.500
305 Gabe Catalogna 11.600
252 Jude From 11.300
105 Maximus Palti 11.050
227 Armaan Mahajan 10.800
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3 Team R7 R7 338.900 57.900 52.200 57.450 58.450 58.600 54.300
3T2 3 3 2 3

198 Roark Petermann 11.950 11.40011.500 10.80011.850
336 Aaron Meade 11.650
195 Joshua Chait 11.500 10.700
239 Elijah Dinsman 11.450
150 Ian Casillas 11.350
337 Lucas Ortego 11.200
302 Gabriel Cintron 10.600
348 Tristan Watkins 10.200 11.500 11.05011.700
141 Jansen Mitchell 10.200 11.900
328 Tyler Cato 10.000
144 Booker Washington 11.500 10.80011.750
321 Carter Canastra 11.500 11.650
208 Connor Hoff 11.500
343 Vincent Momrow 11.95011.450
340 Max Eichers 11.700
330 Ethan Gevinson 11.650
157 Greg Willet 10.950

4 Team R8 R8 336.000 57.300 51.550 57.000 58.450 58.050 53.650
3T4 4 4 4 4

286 Eli Hill 11.700
243 Layton Vick 11.500
124 Lukas Villa 11.400 11.250 11.000
235 Michael Johnson 11.400
269 Cody Magrone 11.300
268 Julian Wittig 10.650 11.750
250 Trevor Smith 10.650
318 Kalel Portillo 10.250 11.80011.350 11.500
248 Fonse Amodia 10.100
270 Jack Nicholson 9.900 12.150
300 Matthew Jones 11.550
221 Zachary Koviak 11.450
339 Peter Holihen 11.350 10.90011.650
110 Hunter Johnson 11.300 10.550
319 Dylan Tosta 12.050 10.45011.600
242 Thomas Harvey 11.200 10.750
267 Colton Brantley 11.550
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